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5185

NG (U
Fulugavyurnemnsnansiu 245,060.00
SuRualngéwi 15,000.00
Fulugamyurndndonseunsany 173,688.00
é3unonieusnnsunans 2,338.67
SURWgANYUINNDIYU EUEY. 33,020.00
ﬂmnugﬁammLamamﬂmamsﬁﬂm (nietei.) 25,000.00
Hulssiudya eimiananeiy 10,961.00

778 505,067.67

518918

F78N3 (un)
AreIIINaITY 163,622.52
Alnsind 8,870.08
AndndedonaFeuntsFeumsaa 104,878.00
AmEvin o Adne 2,064.20
FIUa9lATINNTUBINDIY aua. 12,169.00
AnlAssnsvasnaIULiBAIIEIBANAMNINTIANE (NER.) 24,366.33
FraaruseiudynemInaneiy 10,877.00

573 326,847.13/
s1eFugenInIeany 178,220.54

Iny¥snoldazay

snstaagay 30 Aueneu 2563 889,309.96
VINMinTeTu gandnsedne 178,220.54

Telaazan 1 ganau 2564 1,067,530.50
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Ygudszuney 2564

varl 18013 » LR 1ASAN AuwnRa
_.mﬁ.swaw_

HaRyN 889,309.96
15/10/65 watldusun Sududs 14701524 20,314.80 868,995.16
10/11/63 wielausyn Tudeds 14701526 20,314.80 848,680.36
30/11/63 UszAudygremmrsnanyiy 01/C1/64 5,541.00 850,221.36
6/12/63 AU SNENT TS TV 17482292 88,560.00 942,781.36
4/12/63 ANSEWA 27482312 15,000.00 957,781.36
17/12/63 walidusun Tudefs 14701527 16,251.84 941,529.52
21/12/63 TOT 14701528 1,493.54 940,035.93
31/12/63 Emjwmmrmﬂagzmﬁgzgw 9400 1,147.55 941,183.53
5/1/64 AutLsEiudyy IR INa1eTY 14701529 5,336.00 935,847.53
22/1/64 Jarouimes 14701532 23,924.30 911,923.23
22/1/64 WU Tudeds 14701533 18,283.32 893,639.91
25/1/64 Weshdug 14701535 26,253.33 867,386.53
29/1/64 TOT 14701534 737.76 866,648,282
29/1/64 TOT 14701536 735.64 865,913.18
29/1/64 AV M INANTTULASTIBTN 18300357 93,960.00 959,873.18
2/2/66 ATIWINT 14701537 671.95 959,201.23
10/2/64 Wedusun Tudeds 14701538 10,157.40 949,043,683




2372768 Guainlasanas ale, 388C1315 33,020.00 982,063.83
2/3/64 ATIRING 14701539 102.60 981,961.23
2/3/64 TOT 14701540 735.64 981,225.59
12/3/64 wedusun Dudeds 14701541 18,283.32 962,942.27
29/3/66 TOT 14701542 734,58 962,207.69
1/4/64 HITHING 14701544 198.55 962,009.14
20/4/64 weUEusun Sududs 14701545 19,299.06 942,710.08
22/4/64 a._,_msgxﬁm%dérmﬁm:,isﬁ:,_,mm:@,m (retel.) 25,000.06 967,710.08
30/4/64 TOT 14701547 754.72 966,955.36
3/5/64 ASTNNG 14701546 202.06 966,753.30
6/5/61 wielEusun Dudefs 14701548 6,004.44 960,658.86
13/5/64 weldusn Dudus 14701549 5,5G1.00 955,117.85
8/6/64 #ITANT 14701550 61.56 955,056.30
11/6/64 Ussiiudygroimisnansiu 11/C6/64 5,620.00 960,476.30
24/6/64 gAvLR M InATe AT e 18300978 134,900.00 1,095,376.20
28/6/64 arfangunsal (wwsad dowsTan 14701552 4,800.00 1,090,576.20
28/6/64 TOT 16701551 754.58 1,089,841.72
28/6/64 guilasiy 14701553 15,890.49 1,073,951.23
28/6/64 TOT 14701554 737.76 1,073,213.47
30/6/64 aeALlgfurnsuAS 9400 1,191.12 1,074,404.59
2/7/64 A59MNS 14701555 174.40 1,074,230.19
2/8/64 neumERUsE fugun sy (@Uaw) 14701556 12,165.00 1,062,061.19
5/8/64 TOT 14701557 736.70 1,061,324.49




11/8/66 DRNUUD M TINAITIY 19053210 62.540.00 1,123,864.49
20/8/64 uldusun Tudds 14701558 8,163.54 1,115,700.95
3/9/64 ATTHING 14701559 89.41 1,115,611.54
3/9/64 TOT 14701560 734.58 1,114,876.96
3/9/64 uitvAeuva glivhed 18749463 12,720.00 1,102,156.96
3/9/64 lesRaus 18749464 20,923.61 1,081,233.35
8/9/64 STRTEREAT 18749465 5166.27 1,076,067.08
13/9/64 Uidvdaisa uedladion 18749466 19,566.33 1,056,500.75
16/9/64 WInsduwms eI 18449467 26,460.00 1,030,000.75
23/9/64 Augavyun1sdnm 19058513 38,788.00 1,068,828.75
27/9/64 ToT 18749468 730.58 1,068,094.17
30/9/64 ATININT 18769469 563.67 1,067.530.501
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Usuuszann 2564

¥va/d 318013 LONE15E1D4 iin ALURED

gangnin 889,309.96
30/11/63  [Ruuseiudygisvnsnaisiu 1/1/1964 5,541.00 894,850.96
04/12/63  {EFwgaviue snaiulas e 17482292 88,560.00 983,410.96
4/12/63 AN TEW 17482312 15,000.00 998,410.96
31/12/63 aendetusnsunms 9400 1,147.55 999,558.51
29/01/64  |RuUgauyueImINaIULaEIIEn 18300357 93,960.00 1,093,518.51
23/02/64 Surnlepsenng aday, 38841315 33,020.00 1,126,538.51
22/04/64 :@ﬁ?_ﬂ%ﬂaEzmgaszzdmzﬁ (nete.) 25,000.00 1,151,538.51
11/06/66  |Rudseiudggeiwsnaiyiu 1/8/1964 5,420.00 1,156,958.51
24/06/64 m_ﬁmgixtmwémzf 134,900.00 1,291,858.51
30/06/64 smjfmmmgzﬁmfsd 9400 1,191.12 1,293,049.63
11/08/64 RugavuamnInaTiulas i 19058210 62,540.00 1,355,589.63
23/09/64  |RugavyuaatuRng 19058513 38,788.00 1,394.377.63

505,067.67
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Tautszunm 2564

Al FRCIUH wavitn/dneds LATAN AuNGD

889,309.96
15/10/63  |[wielldumun Thududs 14701524 20,314.80 868,995.16
10/11/63  |unalfusun Dudeds 14701526 20,314.80 848,680.36
17/12/63  |unstidusin Judeds 14701527 16,251.84 832,428.52
21/12/63  |TOT 14701528 1,493.54 830,934.98
5/1/64 Aududsesiudynominanaiy 14701529 5,336.00 825,598.98
22/1/64 Vanaufilaos 14701532 23,924.30 801,674.68
22/1/64 wisTidusun Judeds 14701533 18,283.32 783,391.36
25/1/64 eshgug 14701535 26,253.33 757,138.03
29/1/64 TOT 14701534 737.76 756,400.27
29/1/64 TOT 14701536 735.64 755,664.63
2/2/64 HITNINT 14701537 671.95 754,992 .68
10/2/64 wildusn Tudeds 14701538 10,157.40 744,835.28
2/3/64 ATTHINT 14701539 102.60 744,732.68
2/3/64 TOT 14701540 735.64 743,997.06
12/3/68  |unelidusun Judedd 14701541 18,283.32 725,713.72
29/3/64 TOT 14701542 734.58 724,979.14
1/4/64 #3IWING 16701544 198.55 724,780.59




20/4/64 wnlldusun Shude &5 14701545 19,299.06 705,481.53
30/4/66  [TOT 14701547 754.72 704,726.81
3/5/64 HITWINT 14701546 202.06 704,524.75
6/5/64 wtidusun Tudeis 14701548 6,096.44 698,430.31
13/5/64 Aududsziudgygnenwsnanyiy 14701549 5,541.00 692,889.31
8/6/64 #ININS 14701550 61.56 692,827.75
28/6/64  |Aviangunsel (wsads doefRdan 14701552 4,800.00 688,027.75
28/6/64  [TOT 14701551 734.58 687,203.17
28/6/60  {giadiy 14701553 15,890.49 671,402.68
28/6/664  |TOT 14701554 737.76 670,664.92
2/7/64 A3INING 14701555 174.40 670,490.52
2/8/64 newudnUssfugunmiiasiiu (@) 14701556 12,169.00 658,321.52
5/8/664 TOT 14701557 736.70 657,584.82
20/8/61 setidusun Tudvds 14701558 8,163.54 649,421.28
3/9/64 ATINING 14701559 89.41 649,331.87
3/9/64 TOT 14701560 734.58 648,597.29
3/9/64 vimpanma gilvhed 18749463 12,720.00 635,877.29
3/9/64 g shtug 18749464 20,923.61 514,953.68
8/9/64 gUllesiy 18749465 5166.27 609,787.41
13/9/64 Ultmdafisa wosladion 18749466 19,566.33 590,221.08
16/9/64 Wiansduns 2985300 18449467 26,460.00 563,761.08
21/9/66  |TOT 18749468 734.58 563,026.50
30/9/64 ATTNINT 18749469 563.67 562,462.83

326,847.13
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Yaudszau 2564

va/l S8R5 @NE15A1984 LASAN AdviEa
1/10/2564 uaasnin 889,309.96
30/10/2564|Tuinsrennseavaudseanteudseunas 2564 178,220.54 1,067,530.50
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Uaudszanwn 2564

3/a/d 578073 NHTSO1489 Fuloy HINaNe ANURAD
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23/2/1964[Inssmsrussddasiuuasmunslsnfnsaluiufigudfenniindnduaniguns 38841315  33,020.00|  33,020.00 0.09




